ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 7039

INSTITUTION NAME: ILMESTERS ACADEMY

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

7039-C-6-2349
7039-C-6-2350
7039-C-6-2351
7039-C-6-2352
7039-C-6-2353
7039-C-6-2354

ABDL MUQSIT TABANI
ANAS PALLA

ANSIBA HIRANI
ARIBAH NOMAN
HASSAN IMRAN
KUMAIL ALI

FURQAN TABANI
NAVEED PALLA
AMIN HIRANI
NOMAN YOUSUF
M. IMRAN ASHRAF
AHSAN RAZA MALIK

GRADE
6

a o O o O

OBT. %AGE
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
91.11%
86.67%

GRADE
B+
B+
B+
B+

A
A-

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 6
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